
SIZE CHART

WOMEN 
Height

Hip

Chest

Inner Leg

Waist

Sleeve Length

XS
153-159

85-91

77-83

73-75

61-67

59.5-61

S
159-165

91-97

83-89

75-77

67-73

61-62

M
165-171

97-103

89-95

77-80

73-79

62-64

L
171-177

103-109

95-101

80-83

79-85

64-66

XL
177-183

109-115

101-107

83-86

85-91

66-68

JUNIOR 
Height

Hip

Chest

Inner Leg

Waist

Sleeve Length

116
116

60.5-65.5

56-60

49-55.5

54-56

41-45

128
128

65.5-71

60-65

55.5-62.5

56-58

45-49

140
140

71-77

65-70

62.5-69

58-62

49-53

152
152

77-84

70-77

69-75

62-67

53-58

164
164

84-91

77-83

75-80

67-72

58-62

MEN 
Height

Hip

Chest

Inner Leg

Waist

Sleeve Length

S
170-176

91-97

91-97

80-82

79-85

64-66

M
176-180

97-103

97-103

82-84

85-91

66-67.5

L
180-185

103-109

103-109

84-86.5

91-97

67.5-69

XL
185-191

109-115

109-115

86.5-89.5

97-103

69-71

XXL
191-197

115-121

115-121

89.5-92.5

103-109

71-73

MEASURE YOURSELF
BODY MEASURE

Heigth: Place feet together flat on 
the floor, measure from the top of 
head to the ground without shoes

Chest: Measure around your chest, 
under the armpits

Hip: Measure around your hip over 
the widest part

Inseam: Measure your leg from 
height of crotch down to the bottom

Sleeve Length: Measure from the 
shoulder point down to the wrist

Waist: Measure around the        
narrowest part of the waist

HOW TO MEASURE

Compare your bust, waist, hip and inseam 
measurements with our Size Chart to help 
you determine what size to buy.

A

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

F

E


