SIZE CHART

BODY MEASURE

WOMEN	XS	S	М	L	XL
Height	153-159	159-165	165-171	171-177	177-183
Chest	77-83	83-89	89-95	95-101	101-107
Waist	61-67	67-73	73-79	79-85	85-91
Hip	85-91	91-97	97-103	103-109	109-115
Inner Leg	73-75	75-77	77-80	80-83	83-86
Sleeve Length	59.5-61	61-62	62-64	64-66	66-68

MEN	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Height	170-176	176-180	180-185	185-191	191-197
Chest	91-97	97-103	103-109	109-115	115-121
Waist	79-85	85-91	91-97	97-103	103-109
Hip	91-97	97-103	103-109	109-115	115-121
Inner Leg	80-82	82-84	84-86.5	86.5-89.5	89.5-92.5
Sleeve Length	64-66	66-67.5	67.5-69	69-71	71-73

JUNIOR	116	128	140	152	164
Height	116	128	140	152	164
Chest	56-60	60-65	65-70	70-77	77-83
Waist	54-56	56-58	58-62	62-67	67-72
Hip	60.5-65.5	65.5-71	71-77	77-84	84-91
Inner Leg	49-55.5	55.5-62.5	62.5-69	69-75	75-80
Sleeve Length	41-45	45-49	49-53	53-58	58-62

HOW TO MEASURE

MEASURE YOURSELF

Compare your bust, waist, hip and inseam measurements with our Size Chart to help you determine what size to buy.

- A / Heigth: Place feet together flat on the floor, measure from the top of head to the ground without shoes
- **B** / Chest: Measure around your chest, under the armpits
- C / Waist: Measure around the narrowest part of the waist
- **D/ Hip:** Measure around your hip over the widest part
- **E / Sleeve Length:** Measure from the shoulder point down to the wrist
- F / Inseam: Measure your leg from height of crotch down to the bottom

